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name and first name club number nat. date of birth

KASPIAROVICH Palina 44 BLR 2/2/1996
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna RCPHES 72 BLR 31/12/1996
KOSMACH Natallia SCAF RB BLR 4/5/1999
RYZHUK Alina SCAF RB 249 BLR 27/7/1996
ALLOUCH Sarah TARBES 131 FRA 14/9/1998
GANS Marie-Lucille TARBES 127 FRA 8/3/1998
MORINCOME Josephine TARBES 182 FRA 20/4/1998
DRAJKO Lili KARPATI VE 1 HUN 18/3/1996
GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ 14/9/1998
KOLYADKINA Yekaterina KAZ 18/2/1997
MUKATOVA Aliya 305 KAZ 22/2/1996
SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 22/2/1996
BLAT Rasel SALVO 309 LAT 4/7/1997
CEBOTARI Olga SCOALA DE SCRIM 315 MDA 9/1/1997
BASHTA Anna 13 RUS 10/7/1996
BAZHENOVA Anastasia 43 RUS 23/3/1996
BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS 2/10/1998
BODROVA Ksenia 24 RUS 23/1/1997
BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 13/11/2000
BORISOVA Margarita 126 RUS 20/6/1996
CHERMNUKH Viktoriay RUS 29/1/1998
GOGOLEVA Anastasia 5 RUS 6/6/1996
GORIACHKINA Uliana 273 RUS 11/12/1997
KOPTILAYA Ekaterina 45 RUS 20/6/1996
KOROLEVA Anna RUS 10/8/1999
KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS 26/8/1997
KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna 89 RUS 20/4/1996
KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina 28 RUS 20/4/1996
LIYDEGER Inga RUS 4/8/1997
MARTYNOVA Alexandra 125 RUS 29/3/1996
MEKINA Mariya RUS 4/9/1998
PODPASKOVA Evgenia 31 RUS 29/3/1998
RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia 121 RUS 31/3/1996
RYZAKOVA Galyna RUS 25/4/1997
SHEVELEVA Svetlana 12 RUS 26/1/1997
SINER Mariya RUS 15/3/1999
STADNICHUK Polina 8 RUS 4/12/1996
TEN Kristina 211 RUS 26/8/1997
VOLKOVA Mayya 230 RUS 15/5/1998
AFANASYEVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM 87 RUS 16/10/1997
AGAFONOVA Alena NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/6/1999
BASALAEVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM 217 RUS 12/1/1997
BURIANOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM 339 RUS 21/7/1998
DEMINOVA Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM 222 RUS 20/9/1996
ERMOLAEVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/1/1998
EVDOKIMOVA Viktoria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 20/8/1996
FEDOROVA Vera NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/4/1996
GALASHOVA Ksenia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/8/1999
GIZATULLINA Alina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 9/2/1996
GOLOVINA Yulia NATIONAL TEAM 158 RUS 19/9/1996
GUSEVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM 142 RUS 14/6/1998

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 24/11/2012 21:15



Cadet Circuit

Fencers (all, structured order - 81 fencers)

page 2/2

name and first name club number nat. date of birth

KIRILYUK Vasilisa NATIONAL TEAM 224 RUS 15/8/1996
KLIMOVA Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM 227 RUS 22/8/1998
KOCHETOVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM 25 RUS 19/11/1997
KOCHETOVA Daria NATIONAL TEAM 30 RUS 19/11/1997
KOSTINA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM 10 RUS 24/11/1996
MAMEDOVA Milena NATIONAL TEAM 33 RUS 29/5/1997
MOSEYKO Alina NATIONAL TEAM 19 RUS 3/11/1997
NIKITINA Olga NATIONAL TEAM 138 RUS 26/11/1998
ONUFRIEVA Regina NATIONAL TEAM 141 RUS 23/4/1998
PATRUSHEVA Polina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/1/1997
RYCHKOVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM RUS 21/1/1999
SELIMOVA Aryana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/10/1996
SHAPOVALOVA Irina NATIONAL TEAM 303 RUS 31/12/1997
SKRIPETS Alexandra NATIONAL TEAM 302 RUS 15/3/1998
SMETANINA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM 271 RUS 16/7/1997
SOLOVIEVA Anna NATIONAL TEAM 15 RUS 18/6/1997
SULEYMENOVA Violetta NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16/8/1998
TATARINTSEVA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM 272 RUS 9/10/1997
TROFIMOVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM 177 RUS 19/5/1998
SARBAN Ilgin TED SK 2 TUR 19/8/1996
BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya KHMELNITSKIY 304 UKR 9/4/1997
BEREZHNAYA Anastasiya KHMELNITSKIY 169 UKR 2/1/1996
DZISIAK Viktoriia KHMELNITSKIY 360 UKR 13/7/1998
KOZAK Nadya KHMELNITSKIY 123 UKR 23/2/1996
KRAVCHUK Ivanna KHMELNITSKIY 357 UKR 9/10/1998
ROLSKA Maryana KHMELNITSKIY 240 UKR 6/1/1998
TSYMBOTA Mariya KHMELNITSKIY 81 UKR 22/4/1996
BAKASTOVA Yulia KIEW 358 UKR 26/6/1996
BIRIUKOVA Alisa KIEW 363 UKR 1/3/2000
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle 197 USA 21/9/1997
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81 fencers

1 poules: round

81 fencers
12 poules (9 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, regions, countries
64 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 64 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1
Referee: SHLIKER Anatoliy UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
FEDOROVA Vera RUS  3  0  V  3  1  1 0.167 -16 13 7
DRAJKO Lili HUN  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 13 28 1
MUKATOVA Aliya KAZ  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2
TROFIMOVA Maria RUS  4  3  4  4  V  4 0.167 -5 24 6
RYZAKOVA Galyna RUS  V  V  2  V  1  4 0.500 -3 22 4
MARTYNOVA Alexandra RUS  V  1  2  4  V  4 0.333 -1 21 5
PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS  V  2  0  V  V  V 0.667 -1 22 3

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2
Referee: SHAMIS Vladislav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
RYCHKOVA Anna RUS  V  1  2  3  1  3 0.167 -14 15 7
BLAT Rasel LAT  4  1  1  V  V  2 0.333 -10 18 5
SARBAN Ilgin TUR  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 15 27 2
KOCHETOVA Daria RUS  V  V  1  V  V  4 0.667 9 25 3
GORIACHKINA Uliana RUS  V  4  2  1  3  3 0.167 -10 18 6
SINER Mariya RUS  V  4  2  2  V  2 0.333 -4 20 4
BORISOVA Margarita RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3
Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank
ERMOLAEVA Anna RUS  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 2
GUSEVA Maria RUS  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 24 3
SKRIPETS Alexandra RUS  2  3  4  V  0  V 0.333 -8 19 5
KOZAK Nadya UKR  4  2  V  2  3  1 0.167 -12 17 6
GANS Marie-Lucille FRA  3  3  4  V  0  V 0.333 -4 20 4
GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS  1  1  3  V  2  1 0.167 -13 13 7

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4
Referee: ALSHAN Andrey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
GOLOVINA Yulia RUS  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 8 27 3
CEBOTARI Olga MDA  4  2  0  2  0  0 0.000 -22 8 7
ALLOUCH Sarah FRA  2  V  V  V  2  4 0.500 2 23 4
SULEYMENOVA Violetta RUS  2  V  4  V  0  2 0.333 -3 18 5
KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS  2  V  0  1  0  0 0.167 -19 8 6
RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia RUS  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 16 25 2
STADNICHUK Polina RUS  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 1

Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5
Referee: FITSEV Aleksey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
SELIMOVA Aryana RUS  1  1  X  2  1  0 0.000 -20 5 6
KOSTINA Ekaterina RUS  V  V  X  V  2  V 0.800 12 22 2
TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS  V  2  X  V  V  V 0.800 5 22 3
BEREZHNAYA Anastasiya UKR  A  A  A  A  A  A abando 7
KOROLEVA Anna RUS  V  1  4  X  4  4 0.200 -4 18 5
KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna RUS  V  V  4  X  V  V 0.800 12 24 1
SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ  V  1  3  X  V  0 0.400 -5 14 4
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Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6
Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
SMETANINA Ekaterina RUS  A  A  A  A  A  A abando 7
GALASHOVA Ksenia RUS  X  3  1  4  2  1 0.000 -14 11 6
AFANASYEVA Anastasia RUS  X  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 5 22 3
KRAVCHUK Ivanna UKR  X  V  2  0  V  0 0.400 -8 12 5
MORINCOME Josephine FRA  X  V  V  V  3  4 0.600 4 22 4
MEKINA Mariya RUS  X  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 7 24 1
SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS  X  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 6 21 2

Poule No 7    10:00    piste No  7
Referee: ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
BURIANOVA Alexandra RUS  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
NIKITINA Olga RUS  V  4  V  2  V 0.600 9 21 3
PATRUSHEVA Polina RUS  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 5 22 2
TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR  V  1  4  V  V 0.600 6 20 4
BASHTA Anna RUS  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 11 22 1
VOLKOVA Mayya RUS  V  1  4  1  2 0.200 -8 13 5

Poule No 8    10:00    piste No  8
Referee: BUTAKOV Andrei RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS  V  V  V  1  4  3 0.500 5 23 4
EVDOKIMOVA Viktoria RUS  2  1  V  0  2  1 0.167 -18 11 6
SHAPOVALOVA Irina RUS  1  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 5 23 3
BIRIUKOVA Alisa UKR  0  4  2  1  0  2 0.000 -21 9 7
IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle USA  V  V  1  V  2  2 0.500 -1 20 5
TEN Kristina RUS  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 28 2

Poule No 9    11:15    piste No  1
Referee: ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT

V/M ind. HS rank
AGAFONOVA Alena RUS  2  0  V  V  V  V 0.667 -1 22 3
BASALAEVA Anastasia RUS  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 2
MOSEYKO Alina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 30 1
KOSMACH Natallia BLR  2  2  4  3  2  4 0.000 -13 17 7
BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya UKR  4  2  4  V  0  3 0.167 -10 18 6
KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS  4  1  3  V  V  V 0.500 3 23 4
CHERMNUKH Viktoriay RUS  3  0  1  V  V  3 0.333 -10 17 5

Poule No 10    11:15    piste No  2
Referee: SHAMIS Vladislav RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 5 21 2
ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS  V  3  V  4  3 0.400 0 20 3
BAKASTOVA Yulia UKR  3  V  2  V  2 0.400 -5 17 5
BODROVA Ksenia RUS  1  2  V  V  3 0.400 -3 16 4
LIYDEGER Inga RUS  2  V  4  2  3 0.200 -8 16 6
KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
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Poule No 11    11:15    piste No  3
Referee: CHECHNEV Sergey RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
DEMINOVA Viktoria RUS  0  2  V  V  4 0.400 -3 16 4
RYZHUK Alina BLR  0  V  V  V  3 0.600 3 18 3
DZISIAK Viktoriia UKR  1  2  2  V  0 0.200 -14 10 5
GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ  2  2  1  4  2 0.000 -14 11 6
BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 2

Poule No 12    11:15    piste No  4
Referee: BUTAKOV Andrei RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
MAMEDOVA Milena RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
KIRILYUK Vasilisa RUS  2  V  2  V  3 0.400 -2 17 4
ROLSKA Maryana UKR  3  2  V  V  3 0.400 -2 18 3
KOLYADKINA Yekaterina KAZ  1  V  4  0  4 0.200 -8 14 5
BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS  1  2  1  V  1 0.200 -10 10 6
KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina RUS  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 2
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS 1.000 21 25 qualifier
3 BORISOVA Margarita RUS 1.000 14 30 qualifier
3 MOSEYKO Alina RUS 1.000 14 30 qualifier
5 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS 1.000 14 25 qualifier
6 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 1.000 11 25 qualifier
7 STADNICHUK Polina RUS 0.833 18 29 qualifier
8 BASALAEVA Anastasia RUS 0.833 17 29 qualifier
8 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR 0.833 17 29 qualifier

10 RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia RUS 0.833 16 25 qualifier
11 SARBAN Ilgin TUR 0.833 15 27 qualifier
12 DRAJKO Lili HUN 0.833 13 28 qualifier
12 TEN Kristina RUS 0.833 13 28 qualifier
14 MUKATOVA Aliya KAZ 0.833 13 26 qualifier
15 ERMOLAEVA Anna RUS 0.833 11 29 qualifier
16 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS 0.833 8 27 qualifier
17 KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna RUS 0.800 12 24 qualifier
18 KOSTINA Ekaterina RUS 0.800 12 22 qualifier
19 BASHTA Anna RUS 0.800 11 22 qualifier
20 KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina RUS 0.800 8 24 qualifier
21 MEKINA Mariya RUS 0.800 7 24 qualifier
22 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 0.800 7 21 qualifier
23 PATRUSHEVA Polina RUS 0.800 5 22 qualifier
23 TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS 0.800 5 22 qualifier
25 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS 0.667 9 25 qualifier
26 GUSEVA Maria RUS 0.667 5 24 qualifier
27 SHAPOVALOVA Irina RUS 0.667 5 23 qualifier
28 AGAFONOVA Alena RUS 0.667 -1 22 qualifier
28 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 0.667 -1 22 qualifier
30 NIKITINA Olga RUS 0.600 9 21 qualifier
31 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 0.600 6 21 qualifier
32 TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR 0.600 6 20 qualifier
33 AFANASYEVA Anastasia RUS 0.600 5 22 qualifier
34 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS 0.600 5 21 qualifier
35 MORINCOME Josephine FRA 0.600 4 22 qualifier
36 RYZHUK Alina BLR 0.600 3 18 qualifier
37 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS 0.500 5 23 qualifier
38 KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS 0.500 3 23 qualifier
39 ALLOUCH Sarah FRA 0.500 2 23 qualifier
40 TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle USA 0.500 -1 20 qualifier
41 RYZAKOVA Galyna RUS 0.500 -3 22 qualifier
42 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS 0.400 0 20 qualifier
43 ROLSKA Maryana UKR 0.400 -2 18 qualifier
44 KIRILYUK Vasilisa RUS 0.400 -2 17 qualifier
45 BODROVA Ksenia RUS 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
45 DEMINOVA Viktoria RUS 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
47 BAKASTOVA Yulia UKR 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
48 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
49 KRAVCHUK Ivanna UKR 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
50 MARTYNOVA Alexandra RUS 0.333 -1 21 qualifier
51 SULEYMENOVA Violetta RUS 0.333 -3 18 qualifier
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52 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
52 SINER Mariya RUS 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
54 SKRIPETS Alexandra RUS 0.333 -8 19 qualifier
55 BLAT Rasel LAT 0.333 -10 18 qualifier
56 CHERMNUKH Viktoriay RUS 0.333 -10 17 qualifier
57 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 0.200 -4 18 qualifier
58 LIYDEGER Inga RUS 0.200 -8 16 qualifier
59 KOLYADKINA Yekaterina KAZ 0.200 -8 14 qualifier
60 VOLKOVA Mayya RUS 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
61 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS 0.200 -10 10 qualifier
62 DZISIAK Viktoriia UKR 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
63 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS 0.167 -5 24 qualifier
64 BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya UKR 0.167 -10 18 qualifier
64 GORIACHKINA Uliana RUS 0.167 -10 18 qualifier
66 KOZAK Nadya UKR 0.167 -12 17 eliminated
67 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
68 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
69 FEDOROVA Vera RUS 0.167 -16 13 eliminated
70 EVDOKIMOVA Viktoria RUS 0.167 -18 11 eliminated
71 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS 0.167 -19 8 eliminated
72 KOSMACH Natallia BLR 0.000 -13 17 eliminated
73 GALASHOVA Ksenia RUS 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
73 GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
75 SELIMOVA Aryana RUS 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
76 BIRIUKOVA Alisa UKR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated
77 CEBOTARI Olga MDA 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
78 BURIANOVA Alexandra RUS 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
79 BEREZHNAYA Anastasiya UKR abando abandonment
79 SMETANINA Ekaterina RUS abando abandonment
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1 GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS

Tableau de 128

128 --------- ---

65 GORIACHKINA Uliana RUS

64 BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya UKR    15/5

33 AFANASYEVA Anastasia RUS

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR

17 KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna RUS

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ

49 KRAVCHUK Ivanna UKR

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS

9 BASALAEVA Anastasia RUS

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 CHERMNUKH Viktoriay RUS

41 RYZAKOVA Galyna RUS

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS

25 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle USA

57 KOROLEVA Anna RUS

72 --------- ---

121 --------- ---

8 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR

GOGOLEVA Anastasia

Tableau de 64

GORIACHKINA Uliana
   15/5

AFANASYEVA Anastasia

TSYMBOTA Mariya
   15/13

KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna

SARYBAY Aigerim
   15/5

KRAVCHUK Ivanna

GOLOVINA Yulia
   15/2

BASALAEVA Anastasia

CHERMNUKH Viktoriay
   15/10

RYZAKOVA Galyna

TATARINTSEVA Anastasia
   15/7

KOCHETOVA Daria

TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
   15/14

KOROLEVA Anna

IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
   15/7

GOGOLEVA Anastasia

AFANASYEVA Anastasia

KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna

GOLOVINA Yulia

BASALAEVA Anastasia

TATARINTSEVA Anastasia

KOCHETOVA Daria

IVANISHCHANKA Hanna
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5 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS

Tableau de 128

124 --------- ---

69 --------- ---

60 VOLKOVA Mayya RUS

37 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 AGAFONOVA Alena RUS

21 MEKINA Mariya RUS

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 KIRILYUK Vasilisa RUS

53 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 DRAJKO Lili HUN

13 TEN Kristina RUS

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 SINER Mariya RUS

45 DEMINOVA Viktoria RUS

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina RUS

29 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 RYZHUK Alina BLR

61 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS

68 --------- ---

125 --------- ---

4 BORISOVA Margarita RUS

MAMEDOVA Milena

Tableau de 64

VOLKOVA Mayya
   15/8

SOLOVIEVA Anna

AGAFONOVA Alena
   15/9

MEKINA Mariya

KIRILYUK Vasilisa
   15/8

GANS Marie-Lucille

DRAJKO Lili
   15/3

TEN Kristina

SINER Mariya
   15/9

DEMINOVA Viktoria

KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina
   15/5

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

RYZHUK Alina
   15/5

BOCHKANOVA Dariya

BORISOVA Margarita
   15/5

MAMEDOVA Milena

SOLOVIEVA Anna

KIRILYUK Vasilisa

DRAJKO Lili

TEN Kristina

KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina

PODPASKOVA Evgenia

BORISOVA Margarita
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3 MOSEYKO Alina RUS

Tableau de 128

126 --------- ---

67 --------- ---

62 DZISIAK Viktoriia UKR

35 MORINCOME Josephine FRA

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 NIKITINA Olga RUS

19 BASHTA Anna RUS

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 BODROVA Ksenia RUS

51 SULEYMENOVA Violetta RUS

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 MUKATOVA Aliya KAZ

11 SARBAN Ilgin TUR

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 SKRIPETS Alexandra RUS

43 ROLSKA Maryana UKR

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS

27 SHAPOVALOVA Irina RUS

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS

59 KOLYADKINA Yekaterina KAZ

70 --------- ---

123 --------- ---

6 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR

MOSEYKO Alina

Tableau de 64

DZISIAK Viktoriia
   15/1

MORINCOME Josephine

NIKITINA Olga
   15/6

BASHTA Anna

BODROVA Ksenia
   15/7

SULEYMENOVA Violetta

MUKATOVA Aliya
   15/14

SARBAN Ilgin

SKRIPETS Alexandra
   15/10

ROLSKA Maryana

BAZHENOVA Anastasia
   15/2

SHAPOVALOVA Irina

KOPTILAYA Ekaterina
   15/9

KOLYADKINA Yekaterina

KASPIAROVICH Palina
   15/0

MOSEYKO Alina

NIKITINA Olga

BASHTA Anna

MUKATOVA Aliya

SARBAN Ilgin

BAZHENOVA Anastasia

KOPTILAYA Ekaterina

KASPIAROVICH Palina
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7 STADNICHUK Polina RUS

Tableau de 128

122 --------- ---

71 --------- ---

58 LIYDEGER Inga RUS

39 ALLOUCH Sarah FRA

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 GUSEVA Maria RUS

23 PATRUSHEVA Polina RUS

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS

55 BLAT Rasel LAT

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia RUS

15 ERMOLAEVA Anna RUS

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 MARTYNOVA Alexandra RUS

47 BAKASTOVA Yulia UKR

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 KOSTINA Ekaterina RUS

31 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS

63 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS

66 --------- ---

127 --------- ---

2 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS

STADNICHUK Polina

Tableau de 64

LIYDEGER Inga
   15/11

ALLOUCH Sarah

GUSEVA Maria
   15/10

PATRUSHEVA Polina

ONUFRIEVA Regina
   15/6

BLAT Rasel

RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia
   15/4

ERMOLAEVA Anna

MARTYNOVA Alexandra
   15/8

BAKASTOVA Yulia

KOSTINA Ekaterina
   15/6

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

KLIMOVA Alexandra
   15/12

TROFIMOVA Maria

KOCHETOVA Anastasia
   15/11

STADNICHUK Polina

GUSEVA Maria

ONUFRIEVA Regina

RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia

MARTYNOVA Alexandra

KOSTINA Ekaterina

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

KOCHETOVA Anastasia
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1 GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS

Tableau de 32

32 AFANASYEVA Anastasia RUS    15/5

17 KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna RUS

16 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS    15/6

9 BASALAEVA Anastasia RUS

24 TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS    15/12

25 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS

8 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR    15/9

5 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS

28 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS    15/11

21 KIRILYUK Vasilisa RUS

12 DRAJKO Lili HUN    15/6

13 TEN Kristina RUS

20 KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristin RUS    15/14

29 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS

4 BORISOVA Margarita RUS    15/9

3 MOSEYKO Alina RUS

30 NIKITINA Olga RUS    15/10

19 BASHTA Anna RUS

14 MUKATOVA Aliya KAZ    15/12

11 SARBAN Ilgin TUR

22 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS    15/2

27 KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS

6 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR    15/8

7 STADNICHUK Polina RUS

26 GUSEVA Maria RUS    15/13

23 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS

10 RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia RUS    15/13

15 MARTYNOVA Alexandra RUS

18 KOSTINA Ekaterina RUS    15/8

31 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

2 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS    15/14

GOGOLEVA Anastasia

Tableau de 16

GOLOVINA Yulia
   15/9

TATARINTSEVA Anastasia

KOCHETOVA Daria
   15/8

MAMEDOVA Milena

DRAJKO Lili
   15/10

KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristin

BORISOVA Margarita
   15/14

NIKITINA Olga

BASHTA Anna
   15/11

BAZHENOVA Anastasia

KASPIAROVICH Palina
   15/8

GUSEVA Maria

RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia
   15/11

KOSTINA Ekaterina

KOCHETOVA Anastasia
   15/4

GOGOLEVA Anastasia

Tableau de 8

KOCHETOVA Daria

   15/10

MAMEDOVA Milena

KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristin

   15/12

BASHTA Anna

KASPIAROVICH Palina

   15/13

RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia

KOSTINA Ekaterina

   15/12

KOCHETOVA Daria

KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristin

KASPIAROVICH Palina

KOSTINA Ekaterina
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1 AFANASYEVA Anastasia RUS

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna RUS    15/14

9 BASALAEVA Anastasia RUS

8 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR    15/9

5 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS

12 KIRILYUK Vasilisa RUS    15/11

13 TEN Kristina RUS

4 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS    15/13

3 MOSEYKO Alina RUS

14 MUKATOVA Aliya KAZ    15/10

11 SARBAN Ilgin TUR

6 KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS    15/11

7 STADNICHUK Polina RUS

10 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS    15/11

15 MARTYNOVA Alexandra RUS

2 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS    15/8

AFANASYEVA Anastasia

BASALAEVA Anastasia

SOLOVIEVA Anna

TEN Kristina

MOSEYKO Alina

KOPTILAYA Ekaterina

STADNICHUK Polina

SHEVELEVA Svetlana
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1 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS    15/14

9 STADNICHUK Polina RUS

8 NIKITINA Olga RUS    15/10

5 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS

12 BASALAEVA Anastasia RUS    15/14

13 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

4 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS    15/10

3 DRAJKO Lili HUN

14 AFANASYEVA Anastasia RUS    15/12

11 TEN Kristina RUS

6 TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS    15/10

7 GUSEVA Maria RUS

10 MOSEYKO Alina RUS    15/13

15 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS

2 BORISOVA Margarita RUS    15/5

KOCHETOVA Anastasia

Tableaux E-F de 8

STADNICHUK Polina
   15/14

BASALAEVA Anastasia

SHEVELEVA Svetlana
   15/5

DRAJKO Lili

TEN Kristina
   15/4

MOSEYKO Alina

SOLOVIEVA Anna
   15/11

KOCHETOVA Anastasia

SHEVELEVA Svetlana

DRAJKO Lili

MOSEYKO Alina
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1 GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS

Tableau G

8 DRAJKO Lili HUN    15/14

5 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS

4 BASHTA Anna RUS    15/12

3 RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia RUS

6 MOSEYKO Alina RUS    15/11

7 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS

2 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS    15/13

GOGOLEVA Anastasia

BASHTA Anna

MOSEYKO Alina

SHEVELEVA Svetlana
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1 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR

Tableau final de 8

8 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS    15/11

5 MOSEYKO Alina RUS

4 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS    15/14

3 KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristin RUS

6 GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS    15/5

7 BASHTA Anna RUS

2 KOSTINA Ekaterina RUS    15/12

KASPIAROVICH Palina

Semi-finals

MOSEYKO Alina
   15/7

GOGOLEVA Anastasia

KOSTINA Ekaterina
   15/14

KASPIAROVICH Palina

Final

GOGOLEVA Anastasia

   15/14
GOGOLEVA Anastasia
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rank name and first name nat. club date of birth

1 GOGOLEVA Anastasia RUS 6/6/1996
2 KASPIAROVICH Palina BLR 2/2/1996
3 KOSTINA Ekaterina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 24/11/1996
3 MOSEYKO Alina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 3/11/1997
5 BASHTA Anna RUS 10/7/1996
6 KRASNORUTSKAYA Kristina RUS 20/4/1996
7 KOCHETOVA Daria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 19/11/1997
8 SHEVELEVA Svetlana RUS 26/1/1997
9 KOCHETOVA Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 19/11/1997

10 MAMEDOVA Milena RUS NATIONAL TEAM 29/5/1997
11 RYABCHIKOVA Anastasia RUS 31/3/1996
12 DRAJKO Lili HUN KARPATI VE 18/3/1996
13 STADNICHUK Polina RUS 4/12/1996
14 BASALAEVA Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 12/1/1997
15 TEN Kristina RUS 26/8/1997
16 SOLOVIEVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM 18/6/1997
17 BORISOVA Margarita RUS 20/6/1996
18 GOLOVINA Yulia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 19/9/1996
19 BAZHENOVA Anastasia RUS 23/3/1996
20 TATARINTSEVA Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 9/10/1997
21 GUSEVA Maria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 14/6/1998
22 NIKITINA Olga RUS NATIONAL TEAM 26/11/1998
23 AFANASYEVA Anastasia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 16/10/1997
24 KOPTILAYA Ekaterina RUS 20/6/1996
25 IVANISHCHANKA Hanna BLR RCPHES 31/12/1996
26 SARBAN Ilgin TUR TED SK 19/8/1996
27 MUKATOVA Aliya KAZ 22/2/1996
28 KRASNORUTSKAYA Anna RUS 20/4/1996
29 PODPASKOVA Evgenia RUS 29/3/1998
30 ONUFRIEVA Regina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 23/4/1998
31 KIRILYUK Vasilisa RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/8/1996
32 MARTYNOVA Alexandra RUS 29/3/1996
33 ERMOLAEVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM 27/1/1998
34 MEKINA Mariya RUS 4/9/1998
35 PATRUSHEVA Polina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1/1/1997
36 SHAPOVALOVA Irina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 31/12/1997
37 AGAFONOVA Alena RUS NATIONAL TEAM 12/6/1999
38 TSYMBOTA Mariya UKR KHMELNITSKIY 22/4/1996
39 KLIMOVA Alexandra RUS NATIONAL TEAM 22/8/1998
40 MORINCOME Josephine FRA TARBES 20/4/1998
41 RYZHUK Alina BLR SCAF RB 27/7/1996
42 ALLOUCH Sarah FRA TARBES 14/9/1998
43 TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle USA 21/9/1997
44 RYZAKOVA Galyna RUS 25/4/1997
45 ROLSKA Maryana UKR KHMELNITSKIY 6/1/1998
46 BODROVA Ksenia RUS 23/1/1997
46 DEMINOVA Viktoria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 20/9/1996
48 BAKASTOVA Yulia UKR KIEW 26/6/1996
49 SARYBAY Aigerim KAZ 22/2/1996
50 KRAVCHUK Ivanna UKR KHMELNITSKIY 9/10/1998
51 SULEYMENOVA Violetta RUS NATIONAL TEAM 16/8/1998
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 80 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. club date of birth

52 GANS Marie-Lucille FRA TARBES 8/3/1998
52 SINER Mariya RUS 15/3/1999
54 SKRIPETS Alexandra RUS NATIONAL TEAM 15/3/1998
55 BLAT Rasel LAT SALVO 4/7/1997
56 CHERMNUKH Viktoriay RUS 29/1/1998
57 KOROLEVA Anna RUS 10/8/1999
58 LIYDEGER Inga RUS 4/8/1997
59 KOLYADKINA Yekaterina KAZ 18/2/1997
60 VOLKOVA Mayya RUS 15/5/1998
61 BOCHKANOVA Dariya RUS 2/10/1998
62 DZISIAK Viktoriia UKR KHMELNITSKIY 13/7/1998
63 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 19/5/1998
64 GORIACHKINA Uliana RUS 11/12/1997
65 BARYSHNIKOVA Dariya UKR KHMELNITSKIY 9/4/1997

66 KOZAK Nadya UKR KHMELNITSKIY 23/2/1996
67 BORISOVA Elizaveta RUS 13/11/2000
68 RYCHKOVA Anna RUS NATIONAL TEAM 21/1/1999
69 FEDOROVA Vera RUS NATIONAL TEAM 27/4/1996
70 EVDOKIMOVA Viktoria RUS NATIONAL TEAM 20/8/1996
71 KOROLEVA Elizaveta RUS 26/8/1997
72 KOSMACH Natallia BLR SCAF RB 4/5/1999
73 GALASHOVA Ksenia RUS NATIONAL TEAM 13/8/1999
73 GALYANOVA Valeriya KAZ 14/9/1998
75 SELIMOVA Aryana RUS NATIONAL TEAM 29/10/1996
76 BIRIUKOVA Alisa UKR KIEW 1/3/2000
77 CEBOTARI Olga MDA SCOALA DE SCRI 9/1/1997
78 BURIANOVA Alexandra RUS NATIONAL TEAM 21/7/1998
79 BEREZHNAYA Anastasiya UKR KHMELNITSKIY 2/1/1996
79 SMETANINA Ekaterina RUS NATIONAL TEAM 16/7/1997
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Activity of the match referees (structured order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT 2 12 1
ALSHAN Andrey RUS 1 12 0
BUTAKOV Andrei RUS 2 10 0
CHECHNEV Sergey RUS 2 12 0
FITSEV Aleksey RUS 1 10 0
SHAMIS Vladislav RUS 2 13 1
ZHUKOVA Margarita RUS 1 11 1
SHLIKER Anatoliy UKR 1 9 0
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